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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 10.00

+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00

 
1 Betschart Paul (2009) 10.00

+ Arnold Matthias (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Castella Martin (2009) 10.00

+ Gabriel Simon (2009) 10.00

1 b Deck Ramon (2008) 10.00
+ Zumstein Luca (2009) 10.00

1 a Kälin Remo (2008) 10.00
+ Arnold Janis (2008) 10.00

1 b Kälin Thomas (2009) 10.00
+ Gisler Jaron (2009) 10.00

1 Krieg Cyrill (2009) 10.00
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 10.00

1 Moret Tristan (2009) 10.00
+ Hess Ennio (2009) 10.00

1 Nideröst Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Betschart Noah (2008) 10.00

1 Odermatt Tobias (2008) 10.00
+ Wyrsch Simon (2008) 10.00

1 Reichmuth Andre (2009) 10.00
+ Pharisa Samuel (2009) 10.00

1 a Steiner Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Steffen Mathias (2008) 10.00

1 b Steiner Patrick (2009) 10.00
+ Gisler Silvan (2009) 10.00

1 c Styger Cyrill (2009) 10.00
+ Shaqiri Bledijon (2009) 10.00

1 Arnold Valentin (2008) 9.75
+ Huber Jan (2009) 9.75

1 Betschart André (2008) 9.75
+ Bissig Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 Epp Severin (2008) 9.75
+ Betschart Ramon (2009) 9.75

1 a Herger Elias (2009) 9.75
+ Suter Roman (2009) 9.75

1 b Herger Manuel (2008) 9.75
+ Setto Marco (2008) 9.75

1 c Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 9.75

1 a Kagermeier Nico (2009) 9.75
+ Favata Gianluca (2009) 9.75

1 b Kempf Laurin (2008) 9.75
+ Moser Remo (2008) 9.75

1 Müller Noe (2008) 9.75
+ Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.75

1 Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 9.75
+ Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 9.75

1 a Zumstein Dominik (2008) 9.75
+ Kälin Sebastian (2009) 9.75

1 b Zurfluh Jann (2008) 9.75
+ Buchs Yanick (2009) 9.75

1 Eberli David (2008) 9.00
- Föhn Mauro (2008) 9.00

1 a Föhn Franco (2009) 9.00
- Müller Roman (2009) 9.00

1 b Föhn Mauro (2008) 9.00
- Eberli David (2008) 9.00

1 Müller Roman (2009) 9.00
- Föhn Franco (2009) 9.00

1 Rölli Toni (2008) 9.00
- Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 9.00

1 Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 9.00
- Rölli Toni (2008) 9.00

1 Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.75
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.75

1 a Arnold Janis (2008) 8.50
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50

1 b Arnold Matthias (2009) 8.50
o Betschart Paul (2009) 8.50

1 a Betschart Noah (2008) 8.50
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.50

1 b Betschart Ramon (2009) 8.50
o Epp Severin (2008) 8.50

1 c Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Betschart André (2008) 8.50

1 a Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 8.50
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 b Favata Gianluca (2009) 8.50
o Kagermeier Nico (2009) 8.50

1 Fleischmann Andreas (2009) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 8.50

1 Gabriel Simon (2009) 8.50
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50

1 Gisler Jaron (2009) 8.50
o Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50

1 a Gisler Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Steiner Patrick (2009) 8.50

1 b Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50
o Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 8.50

1 Hess Ennio (2009) 8.50
o Moret Tristan (2009) 8.50

1 Huber Jan (2009) 8.50
o Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.50

1 Kälin Sebastian (2009) 8.50
o Zumstein Dominik (2008) 8.50

1 Moser Remo (2008) 8.50
o Kempf Laurin (2008) 8.50

1 Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

1 a Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

1 b Setto Marco (2008) 8.50
o Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50

1 c Shaqiri Bledijon (2009) 8.50
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50

1 a Steffen Mathias (2008) 8.50
o Steiner Jonas (2008) 8.50

1 b Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

1 Suter Roman (2009) 8.50
o Herger Elias (2009) 8.50

1 a Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.50
o Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50

1 b Zumstein Luca (2009) 8.50
o Deck Ramon (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2014
1 Arnold Patrik (2012) 10.00

+ Gisler Silvan (2012) 10.00

 
1 Britschgi Nando (2012) 10.00

+ Weber Simon (2013) 10.00

 
1 a Föhn Dario (2013) 10.00

+ Zurfluh Tom (2013) 10.00

1 b Gisler Samuel (2012) 10.00
+ Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 10.00

1 Kälin Patrick (2012) 10.00
+ Dévaud Bryan (2012) 10.00

1 Käslin Fynn (2012) 10.00
+ Imholz Matteo (2012) 10.00

1 a Kündig Lukas (2012) 10.00
+ Gisler Elias (2012) 10.00

1 b Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 10.00
+ Britschgi Lio (2012) 10.00

1 Nideröst Marco (2012) 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 10.00
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1 a Schuler Levin (2014) 10.00
+ Korner Pascal (2014) 10.00

1 b Späni Kilian (2012) 10.00
+ Arnold Luca (2012) 10.00

1 Steiner Dario (2013) 10.00
+ Savary Gaétan (2013) 10.00

1 a Suter Arno (2012) 10.00
+ Herger Hannes (2013) 10.00

1 b Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 10.00
+ Arnold Valentin (2012) 10.00

1 c von Ah Silvan (2012) 10.00
+ Bürgler Patrick (2012) 10.00

1 a Appert André (2012) 9.75
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 9.75

1 b Arnold Aurel (2012) 9.75
+ Kälin Julian (2012) 9.75

1 Benz Nando (2013) 9.75
+ Gisler Moritz (2013) 9.75

1 a Castella Jules (2012) 9.75
+ Waser Armin (2012) 9.75

1 b Diethelm Levin (2014) 9.75
+ Von Ah Jonas (2014) 9.75

1 a Flühler Luis (2014) 9.75
+ Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 9.75

1 b Graber Jan (2014) 9.75
+ Koller Dario (2014) 9.75

1 Hediger Nando (2014) 9.75
+ Horat Linus (2014) 9.75

1 Iten Finn (2012) 9.75
+ Steiner Nico (2012) 9.75

1 Kempf Noel (2013) 9.75
+ Kläy Dario (2014) 9.75

1 Mächler Raphael (2013) 9.75
+ Berchtold Rony (2012) 9.75

1 Reichmuth Mario (2013) 9.75
+ Lang Andri (2013) 9.75

1 a Salzmann Patrick (2013) 9.75
+ Birchler Florian (2013) 9.75

1 b Sena Lawrence (2012) 9.75
+ Föhn Elias (2012) 9.75

1 Arnold Cedric (2012) 9.00
- Kündig Remo (2012) 9.00

1 Fässler Aaron (2014) 9.00
- Herger Tobias (2013) 9.00

1 a Herger Tobias (2013) 9.00
- Fässler Aaron (2014) 9.00

1 b Kündig Remo (2012) 9.00
- Arnold Cedric (2012) 9.00

1 a Marty Adi (2012) 8.75
- Portmann Nico (2012) 8.75

1 b Müller Juri (2013) 8.75
- Stachel Remo (2013) 8.75

1 a Portmann Nico (2012) 8.75
- Marty Adi (2012) 8.75

1 b Stachel Remo (2013) 8.75
- Müller Juri (2013) 8.75

1 c Arnold Luca (2012) 8.75
o Späni Kilian (2012) 8.75

1 d Birchler Florian (2013) 8.75
o Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.75

1 a Kälin Julian (2012) 8.75
o Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.75

1 b Kläy Dario (2014) 8.75
o Kempf Noel (2013) 8.75

1 Arnold Valentin (2012) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.50

1 a Berchtold Rony (2012) 8.50
o Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.50

1 b Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.50
o Appert André (2012) 8.50

1 Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.50
o Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50

1 Bürgler Patrick (2012) 8.50
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.50

1 Dévaud Bryan (2012) 8.50
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

1 Föhn Elias (2012) 8.50
o Sena Lawrence (2012) 8.50

1 a Genoud Raphaël (2013) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.50

1 b Gisler Elias (2012) 8.50
o Kündig Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 a Gisler Moritz (2013) 8.50
o Benz Nando (2013) 8.50

1 b Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.50

1 Herger Hannes (2013) 8.50
o Suter Arno (2012) 8.50

1 Horat Linus (2014) 8.50
o Hediger Nando (2014) 8.50

1 a Imholz Matteo (2012) 8.50
o Käslin Fynn (2012) 8.50

1 b Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50

1 Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 8.50
o Gisler Samuel (2012) 8.50

1 a Koller Dario (2014) 8.50
o Graber Jan (2014) 8.50

1 b Korner Pascal (2014) 8.50
o Schuler Levin (2014) 8.50

1 a Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 8.50
o Flühler Luis (2014) 8.50

1 b Lang Andri (2013) 8.50
o Reichmuth Mario (2013) 8.50

1 Savary Gaétan (2013) 8.50
o Steiner Dario (2013) 8.50

1 Steiner Nico (2012) 8.50
o Iten Finn (2012) 8.50

1 a Von Ah Jonas (2014) 8.50
o Diethelm Levin (2014) 8.50

1 b Waser Armin (2012) 8.50
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50

1 c Weber Simon (2013) 8.50
o Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.50

1 Zurfluh Tom (2013) 8.50
o Föhn Dario (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Arnold Tom (2007) 10.00

+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 10.00

 
1 Heinzer Maurus (2007) 10.00

+ Arnold Tim (2007) 10.00

 
1 Appert Adrian (2007) 9.75

+ Vogel Julian (2007) 9.75

1 Arnold Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Schuler Mike (2006) 9.75

1 Kälin Reto (2006) 9.75
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75

1 a Lacher Lucas (2007) 9.75
+ Suter Manuel (2006) 9.75

1 b Laimbacher Severin (2006) 9.75
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 Nideröst Dario (2007) 9.75
+ Bürgler Martin (2006) 9.75

1 Odermatt Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Kagermeier Tim (2007) 9.75

1 Roner Roman (2007) 9.75
+ Moser Martin (2007) 9.75

1 Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.75
+ Schleiss Leandro (2007) 9.75

1 a Suter Thomas (2007) 9.75
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.75

1 b Ziegler Markus (2007) 9.75
+ Nideröst Dario (2007) 9.75

1 Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Suter David (2007) 9.75

1 Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.00
- Ulrich Ronny (2006) 9.00

1 Ulrich Ronny (2006) 9.00
- Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 9.00

1 Suter David (2007) 8.75
o Zurfluh Jonas (2007) 8.75

1 Arnold Tim (2007) 8.50
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50
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1 Bachmann Dario (2007) 8.50
o Arnold Tom (2007) 8.50

1 Bürgler Martin (2006) 8.50
o Nideröst Dario (2007) 8.50

1 Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Kälin Reto (2006) 8.50

1 Kagermeier Tim (2007) 8.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Moser Martin (2007) 8.50
o Roner Roman (2007) 8.50

1 Müller Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50

1 a Schleiss Leandro (2007) 8.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 b Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Suter Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Lacher Lucas (2007) 8.50

1 Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 10.00

+ Arnold David (2010) 10.00

 
1 Hasler Oliver (2010) 10.00

+ Schleiss Fabio (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 10.00

+ Burch Marco (2011) 10.00

1 b Iten Mirco (2010) 10.00
+ Arnold Florian (2010) 10.00

1 c Kälin Manuel (2011) 10.00
+ Kläy Elias (2011) 10.00

1 a Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 10.00
+ Krummenacher Leo (2010) 10.00

1 b Märchy Ivo (2011) 10.00
+ Arnold Andreas (2011) 10.00

1 a Müller Elias (2011) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 10.00

1 b Nauer Michael (2011) 10.00
+ Müller Kilian (2011) 10.00

1 Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 10.00
+ Burch Jeremy (2011) 10.00

1 a Pfyl Noel (2010) 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 10.00

1 b Planzer David (2011) 10.00
+ Wermelinger Leonz (2011) 10.00

1 a Rölli Adrian (2011) 10.00
+ Feusi Xandro (2011) 10.00

1 b Schelbert Maurus (2010) 10.00
+ Zaugg Andrin (2010) 10.00

1 c Schelbert Tobias (2011) 10.00
+ Pharisa Simon (2011) 10.00

1 Steinegger Urs (2010) 10.00
+ Salzmann Michael (2010) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 10.00
+ Eberli Marco (2010) 10.00

1 Arnold Ivo (2011) 9.75
+ Zeberg Dario (2011) 9.75

1 Gwerder Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Pascal (2010) 9.75

1 Huber Remo (2010) 9.75
+ von Wyl Corsin (2011) 9.75

1 Kündig Florian (2010) 9.75
+ Arnold Noah (2010) 9.75

1 Reichlin Franz (2010) 9.75
+ Gisler Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 Steinauer Jonas (2011) 9.75
+ Stachel Ronny (2011) 9.75

1 a Steiner Mathias (2010) 9.75
+ Hasler Justin (2010) 9.75

1 b Suter Max (2010) 9.75
+ Waser Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 Arnold Ben (2010) 9.00
- Steinauer Silvan (2010) 9.00

1 a Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.00
- Deck Lukas (2010) 9.00

1 b Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 9.00
- Rölli Christian (2010) 9.00

1 Deck Lukas (2010) 9.00
- Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.00

1 Rölli Christian (2010) 9.00
- Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 9.00

1 Steinauer Silvan (2010) 9.00
- Arnold Ben (2010) 9.00

1 a Benz Reto (2010) 8.75
- Mächler Severin (2010) 8.75

1 b Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.75
- Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.75

1 c Herger Mike (2011) 8.75
- Köpfli Quirin (2011) 8.75

1 d Köpfli Quirin (2011) 8.75
- Herger Mike (2011) 8.75

1 e Mächler Severin (2010) 8.75
- Benz Reto (2010) 8.75

1 Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.75
- Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.75

1 a Hasler Justin (2010) 8.75
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.75

1 b Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.75
o Pfyl Noel (2010) 8.75

1 Müller Kilian (2011) 8.75
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.75

1 a von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.75
o Huber Remo (2010) 8.75

1 b Waser Silvan (2010) 8.75
o Suter Max (2010) 8.75

1 c Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.75
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.75

1 d Zeberg Dario (2011) 8.75
o Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.75

2 a Arnold Andreas (2011) 8.50
o Märchy Ivo (2011) 8.50

2 b Arnold David (2010) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50

2 c Arnold Florian (2010) 8.50
o Iten Mirco (2010) 8.50

1 Arnold Noah (2010) 8.50
o Kündig Florian (2010) 8.50

1 a Burch Jeremy (2011) 8.50
o Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 8.50

1 b Burch Marco (2011) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 8.50

1 Eberli Marco (2010) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 Feusi Xandro (2011) 8.50
o Rölli Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Reichlin Franz (2010) 8.50

1 Kläy Elias (2011) 8.50
o Kälin Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

1 a Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

1 b Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 8.50
o Müller Elias (2011) 8.50

1 c Salzmann Michael (2010) 8.50
o Steinegger Urs (2010) 8.50

1 Schleiss Fabio (2010) 8.50
o Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.50

1 a Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50

1 b Stadelmann Pascal (2010) 8.50
o Gwerder Livio (2010) 8.50

1 Wermelinger Leonz (2011) 8.50
o Planzer David (2011) 8.50


